
  
 

Indiana Department of Workforce Development Youth 
Staff 

 

Central Staff  

Name  Specialty  Phone  Email  

Leslie Crist  Strategic Initiatives 
Director  

317-233-4010  lcrist@dwd.in.gov  

Brittany Dougherty  TrackOne/MindLeaders 317-234-4099  bbdougherty@dwd.in.gov  

Cindy Kicinski  JAG  317-234-4027 ckicinski@dwd.in.gov 

Cory Mahon  ICE/TABE  317-234-6480  cmahon@dwd.in.gov  

Regional Youth Coordinators  

Name  Region  Phone  Email  

Tammy Stump  1  219-462-2940 ext. 32  tstump@innovativeworkforce.com  

Sherry Szmanda-Klein  2  574-237-9675 ext. 1140  sszmanda@partnersforworkforce.org  

Edmond O’Neal  3  260-459-1400 ext. 4508  eoneal@partnersforworkforce.org  

Deb Waymire  4  765-807-0882  dwaymire@tap.lafayette.in.us  

Becky Branham  5  765-462-7711    bbranham@workonecentral.org  

Karen Bailey  6  765-282-6400 ext. 104  kbailey@work-one.org  

Linda Morley  7  812-238-5616  lmorley@workforcenet.org  

Shannon Laurent  8  812-332-4496  slaurent@tds.net  

Michele Thompson 9  812-537-4949  mthompson@indianaregion9.org  

Tony Waterson  10  812-941-6437  twaterson@jobworksinc.org  

Kay Johnson  11  812-492-4508  Kay.johnson@workonesw.org  

Bill Miller  12  317-684-2242 wmiller@employindy.org  
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